STATUS Offer: Bonus Points Reward with Purchase

Terms & Conditions

The Finish Line, Inc. d/b/a Finish Line and JD Sports ("JD Finish Line") will give qualifying STATUS members the opportunity to redeem a STATUS Reward to add 1,000 STATUS Points to his/her/their STATUS account ("Bonus Points"). Qualifying STATUS members are STATUS members who purchase any of the Brooks footwear styles listed below (the "Footwear") as follows: STATUS members who are signed in to their STATUS account on finishline.com, jdsports.com, the Finish Line mobile app or the JD Sports US mobile app ("JD Finish Line Sites") and make an online purchase of any of the Footwear at any of the JD Finish Line Sites between 10:00:00 a.m. EST on March 1, 2021 and 11:59:59 p.m. EST on March 17, 2021 (the "Offer Period"). Offer good while supplies of Footwear last during the Offer Period. Offer applies to authorized and qualifying purchases and is available to eliqible persons only. After JD Finish Line has verified that a STATUS member and his/her/their purchase of Footwear qualifies for this offer, Bonus Points will be made available to redeem as a STATUS Reward in the STATUS Rewards Catalog, as viewed by such STATUS member ("Bonus Points Reward"). A STATUS member must redeem the Bonus Points Reward as a STATUS Reward in order for the Bonus Points to be added to the STATUS member's STATUS account. A Bonus Points Reward will be available for redemption in the STATUS Rewards Catalog for thirty (30) days from JD Finish Line's posting of the Bonus Points Reward; if a STATUS member does not redeem Bonus Points Reward within such period, then the STATUS member will be deemed to have forfeited the Bonus Points. Bonus Points, once redeemed. must be used within one (1) year from date of redemption of the Bonus Points Reward; if a STATUS member does not use Bonus Points within such period, then the STATUS member will be deemed to have forfeited the Bonus Points. The maximum amount of Bonus Points that can be redeemed via a Bonus Points Reward by a STATUS member through this offer is 1,000 STATUS Points per purchase transaction (regardless of the number of Footwear purchased in a single transaction). Bonus Points Rewards added to a STATUS Rewards Catalog and Bonus Points added to a STATUS member account as described herein are subject to revocation by JD Finish Line where a STATUS member returns Footwear he/she/they purchased during the Offer Period. JD Finish Line reserves the right to modify or cancel this offer. Offer is subject to all federal, state and local laws and regulations and is void where prohibited. STATUS Terms and Conditions (available on finishline.com and idsports.com) apply.

"Footwear" as referenced in the Terms and Conditions:

1203291B 135 1203291B 592 1203291B 020 1203291B 061 1203291B 528

Women's Brooks Glycerin 19

1203431B 074 1203431B-110

Women's Brooks Ghost 13

1203381B 154 1203381B 062 1203381B 023 Men's Brooks Ghost 13

1103481D 053 1103481D 040 1103481D 029 1103481D 610 1103481D 453

Men's Brooks Adrenaline GTS

1103491D 020 1103491D 171 1103491D 135 1103491D 420

Men's Brooks Glycerin 19

1103561D 151 1103561D 095